948.10
905.9
30
5.
10
25
5.
9

BPC370-BW
Packing List
Ordering Information
Optional Items
Model Name Part Number Description
BPC370-BWN3710 750-BC3700-000G 37" Bar Type Panel PC, Intel® Pentium® N3710, 700 nits, 4GB Memory, 32GB mSATA,
RoHS
BPC370-BWN3710 750-BC3700-100G 37" Bar Type Panel PC, Intel® Pentium® N3710, 700 nits, 4GB Memory, 32GB mSATA,
Speaker 2W+2W, RoHS
BPC370-BWN3710 750-BC3700-200G 37" Bar Type Panel PC, Intel® Pentium® N3710, 1000 nits, 4GB Memory, 32GB mSATA,
RoHS
BPC370-BWN3710 750-BC3700-300G 37" Bar Type Panel PC, Intel® Pentium® N3710, 1000 nits, 4GB Memory, 32GB mSATA,
Speaker 2W+2W, RoHS
• 1 BPC370-BW Panel PC
• 1 CD disk includes:
   - Manual